UNOFFIC

R

Doc#: 1127931005 Fee: $40.00
Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 10/08/2011 10:31 AM Pg: 1of3

LOAN
MODIFICATION
AGREEMENT

For Recorder's Use Oniy

SELFRELIANCE UKRAINIAN AMERICAN FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

Whereas Nanci Martinez riarijed to Christian M Moisio is/are indebted to Selfreliance Ukrainian
American Federal Credit Unicnor a certain sum of money heretofore loaned by the Credit Union
evidenced by Note secured by aMarigage dated February 18, 2005 ang recorded on March 4, 2005 in

the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of ihe County of Cook as Document No. 0506349164 in Cook
County, State of lilinois and legally descrined as follows:

LOT 6 IN BLOCK 1 IN MILLS AND SONS RESUBDIVISIfN 0F BLOCKS 1,2, 3 AND 4 IN TELFORD AND WATSON'S
ADDITION TO CHICAGO, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF BLoCK 3 AND 4 OF THE FOSTER SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST

1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 52 MORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Permanent Tax No.: 16-03-415-036-0000
Property Address: 1012 N Pulaski, Chicago, IL 60651

The parties have agreed to this Modlification for one or more of the following reasons,

X To modify said Note and Mortgage, adjusting the interest rate from 5.00% to 3.00%.

[] To extend the maturity date of sajg Note for months.

[] To increase the Maximum Principal Balance under said Note by $ from $ to§

X WHEREAS, based on the modification(s) requested above, the monthly payments of principal and

interest of $944.81 are adjusted to monthly payments of $765.63 effective upon receipt of signed Loan
Modification Agreement.

WHEREAS, the parties desire to restate the modification terms of said loan so that there shall be no
1of3




1127931005 Page: 2 of 3

m'isur.1derstanding; U N O F F I C IA I_ C O PY

THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of

$10.00 and other good and valuable consideration,
BORROWER ang LENDER agree ag follows;

This agreement 2nd terms contained herein shall replace and Supersede only the terms of the above
described Notean:j Mortgage which are expressly modified herein. All the remaining terms of the Note

and Mortgage shail ‘emain in full force ang effect and the same are hereby reaffirmed and incorporateq
by reference herein ag i fully restated.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF , this'Loan Modification Agreement hag been executed this oQ 7 day of

SELFREL] CE UKRA| AVIERI%N FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
N
BY: o

hdan Watra|- President LA " Martinez

ATVEST, i aren %

Ulana Hrynewych: ASsistant Secretary

*F-or the value received, |
quaranize payment of thi
Modifizzcion Agreement,

personally
oan

STATE OF ILLINOIS
} SS;
COUNTY OF COoK

I The resa Qac«hmb-s{wi, Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid) DO HERERY
CERTIFY THAT Nanci Matinez Mmarried to Christian M Moisio, personally known to me to pe that same
person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me thig day
in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivereq the said instrument as their free and
voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and official seal, this 7 Zv‘hday of _Sgbf : ,2011.

NOTARY PUBLIC
My commission expires {/ K8 /"7'0/ Y 'OFFIEI:AEE:\I: iiee
7 7 7— $
Wmm-mmomﬁ'as \
2 of 3 Ww ' Bﬁms:w




1127931005 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF cook

the said Secretary than ang there acknowledged that he, as custodian of the corporate seal of said
SELFRELIANCE UKPA'NIAN AMERICAN FEDERAL CRED|T UNION did affix the said corporate

seal to said instrument as ks free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of sajg Secretary
as aforesaid for the uses ana purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and officia, caul, this A7 ﬁ’day of 52’/57[ , 2011,

NOTARY PUBLIC

—— ey

My commission expires -57/24730’72‘.

Jof3




